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April 01, 2024 
 
To, 
The General Manager, 
Listing Department, 
BSE Limited, P. J. Tower, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001. 
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
SECURITY ID:  BAYERCROP 
SECURITY CODE:  506285  
 

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing 
Regulations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Regulations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, based on the intimation received from the 
Company’s Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, Link Intime India Private Limited, 
please take note that the Duplicate Share Certificate(s) to Shareholder(s) as per 
the following details has been issued:  

Sr. 
No 

Folio No. Name of the 
Shareholder 

No. of 
Shares 

New 
Certificate 

Distinctive 
Nos. 

 
1. 

 
B1O0008231 

 
OM PARKASH 
BHARDWAJ 

 
66 

 
24349 

 
16572490-
16572555 

 
2. 

 
B1A0009698 

 
ARDESHIR 
GUSTADJI 
KATKI 
KERSI 
ARDESHIR 
KATKI 
KHURSHED 
ARDESHIR 
KATKI 

 
66 

 
24350 

 
16758072-
16758137 

 
3. 

 
B1M0006706 

 
MUKESH 
BIHARILAL 
PARIKH 
BIHARILAL 
CHUNILAL 
PARIKH 

 
66 

 
24351 

 
16474095-
16474160 

 

 
 
 
 
Bayer CropScience Ltd. 
CIN: L24210MH1958PLC011173 
  
Registered and Corporate Office: 
Bayer House 
Central Avenue 
Hiranandani Estate 
Thane (West) – 400 607 
Maharashtra, India 
 
Tel :    +91 22 2531 1234 
Fax :  +91 22 2545 5063 
www.bayer.in 
www.cropscience.bayer.com 
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This is for your information please. 

for Bayer CropScience Limited 
 
 
 
 
Nikunjkumar Savaliya 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
(Membership Number: FCS 7048) 
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